
  

 
 

SECURITY PRINTING AND MINTING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
         16th FLOOR, JAWAHAR VYAPAR BHAWAN, JANPATH, NEW DELHI-110001 

Phone: 011-43582200 
E-mail:info@spmcil.com, Website: www.spmcil.com 

 
Notice Inviting Tender 

 
Tender No. SPMCIL/EPF/Trust/2017-18/8996        Date: 17/09/2020 
 
SPMCIL invites sealed tender from eligible and qualified tenderers for following: 
 

Description 
 
 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 
 

Last Date & Time 
for Tender 
submission 

TENDER FOR DESIGNING 
DEVELOPMENT AND 
CONFIGURATION OF EPF, PF 
AND PENSION TRUST OF 
SPMCIL IN SAP  

 
Rs 60000/- 
(Sixty thousand 
only) 

 
 

09/10/2020  till 
15:00 hrs. 
 

Tender Opening : 
 
09/10/2020 at 15:30 
hrs. 

For further details, please visit our website  www.spmcil.com.  
Please note that any Amendment/Corrigendum will be published on our website only. 

           Sd/- 
                    DM (M), SPMCIL 


